
Grocery Store 
Order List

www.schottslake.com info@schottslake.com403-638-4464

Grocery
Item
New York Steaks - 8oz

New York Steaks - 10oz

Bison Burger - 7oz

Elk Burger - 7oz

Ribs - Full Rack

Beef Burgers
Nathan Hot Dogs
Chicken Breast - 5oz

Smokies
Bacon - 1 lb
Sausages
Eggs
Eggs
Loaf of Bread
White, Whole Wheat or Rye

Hamburger Buns
Pretzel Hot Dog Buns
Butter - 1 lb 

Coffee Pouch
100% Arabica

Sugar
Brown Sugar
Milk 2%
Creamers 18%

Price
$40
$50
$15
$15
$18
$10
$10
$16
$15
$16
$6
$5
$9
$7

$4
$6
$6
$4

$1
$2
$3
$2

Amount
2
2
2
2
1
2
4
4
4
1
6
6

12
1

2
4
1
1

1/4 cup
1/4 cup
200 ml

12 ea

Desserts
S'more Kits
Marshmallows
Seasonal Berry Cheesecake
Fruit Crisp
Chocolate Ganache Brownie

$15
$5
$7
$7
$7

Condiments 4oz
Ketchup
Maple Vinaigrette
Saskatoon Vinaigrette
Saskatoon Aioli
Corn Relish
JD BBQ Sauce 
Bacon Jam
Mustard 
Mayo
Ice

$4
$5
$5
$5
$4
$5
$7
$4
$5
$4

Offsales
Domestic Beer (355mL)

Craft Beer (355mL)

Coolers
Santa Cristina Casasole
2019, Italy (Bottle -White)

Dreaming Tree Crush
2018, California (Bottle - Red)

$6
$7
$8

$34
 

$43
 

“X” desired items 
& email to info@schottslake.com 
or in person at the main lodge.

Name:

Phone:

Date of Stay:

Site #:


