

GROCERY STORE ORDER LIST

Grocery			
Item	Amount	Price	
New York Steaks - 8oz	2	\$40	
New York Steaks - 10oz	2	\$50	
Bison Burger - 7oz	2	\$15	
Elk Burger - 7oz	2	\$15	
Ribs - Full Rack	1	\$18	
Beef Burgers	2	\$10	
Nathan Hot Dogs	4	\$10	
Chicken Breast - 50z	4	\$16	
Smokies	4	\$15	
Bacon - 1 lb	1	\$16	
Sausages	6	\$6	
Eggs	6	\$5	
Eggs	12	\$9	
Loaf of Bread White, Whole Wheat or Rye	1	\$7	
Hamburger Buns	2	\$4	
Pretzel Hot Dog Buns	4	\$6	
Butter - 1 lb	1	\$6	
Coffee Pouch 100% Arabica	1	\$4	
Sugar	1/4 cup	\$1	
Brown Sugar	1/4 cup	\$2	
Milk 2%	200 ml	\$3	
Creamers 18%	12 ea	\$2	

Condiments 4oz	
Ketchup	\$4 🔲
Maple Vinaigrette	\$5 🗌
Saskatoon Vinaigrette	\$5 🗌
Saskatoon Aioli	\$5 🗌
Corn Relish	\$4 🗌
JD BBQ Sauce	\$5 🗌
Bacon Jam	\$7
Mustard	\$4 🔲
Mayo	\$5 🗌
Ice	\$4 🗌

Offsales	
Domestic Beer (355mL)	\$6 □
Craft Beer (355mL)	\$7
Coolers	\$8 🗌
Santa Cristina Casasole 2019, Italy (Bottle -White)	\$34
Dreaming Tree Crush 2018, California (Bottle - Red)	\$43 🗌

Name:
Phone:
Date of Stay:
Site #:
"X" desired items & email to info@schottslake.com or in person at the main lodge.